
 

47218 Tender Register Page 1  

Tender Register  

Tender No: 47218 
Tender Title: Carpark Wayfinding 

Tender Description: 

The City of Stirling (the Principal) is seeking submissions from suitably 
qualified companies to undertake a review of its coastal car parks and 
provide recommendations for wayfinding solutions. The successful 
respondent will be engaged to undertake the design and implementation of 
the selected solution 

Advertisement 
Details: 

13 September 2023  
The West Australian 

Tender Deadline Date 
and Time: 25 October 2023 13:00 

Tender Opening Date 
and Time: 25 October 2023 15:00 

 
Tenderers 

1 CDS Worldwide Pty. Ltd. 
2 Park Agility Pty Ltd t/a Park Agility 
3 The Trustee For Jason Signmakers Unit Trust t/a Jason Signmakers 
4 Kingman Signs & Graphics Pty Ltd t/a Kingman Visual (Kingman Group) 

 
  



 

47218 Tender Register Page 2  

Tender Register  

 
Advertisement Notice Tender awarded by: 

 

Council 

Date of Council Meeting / CEO Award: 

13 February 2024 

Council Resolution: 

0224/013 
 

 
Successful Tenderer(s): The Trustee For Jason Signmakers Unit Trust t/a Jason Signmakers 
Value of Successful Tender $109,800 

 
 


